
The Ursuline Academy Ilford 

Important Dates 2023/2024 for your diary…  

PROGRESS MEETINGS (4.30 – 7.00 pm):  
Year 7  Wednesday 28 February 2024  
Year 8  Monday 22 April 2024  
Year 9 + Options Information  Thursday 14 March 2024  
Year 10  Wednesday 17 January 2024  
Year 11  Wednesday 7 February 2024 
Year 12  Wednesday 13 December 2023 ONLINE  
Year 13  Wednesday 22 November 2023 ONLINE  

OTHER CALENDAR DATES:    

Year 12 Welcome Assembly  Wednesday 20 September 2023, 2.30p.m.        

Year 7 Badge Commissioning Service  Wednesday 20 September 2023 6.00p.m.  

Parent Coffee Morning 1   Tuesday 3 October 9.00 – 10.00a.m.  

Open Evening  
Thursday 5th October 2023   
6.00 – 8.00p.m.  

Late Start after Open Evening  Friday 6th October 2023  

Year 7 Parents’ Meeting with Form Tutors  Wednesday 8 November 2023  

Carol Service  
Tuesday 19 December 2023   
6.00 – 7.30p.m.  

6th Form Open Evening  
Thursday 25 January 2024  
6.00 – 8.00p.m.  

St Angela’s Day  Friday 26 January 2024 (School closes at 12.40p.m.) 

Parent Coffee Morning 2  
Thursday 1 February 2024   
9.00 – 10.00a.m.  

INSET DAY Monday 19 February 2024 (School closed to students) 

Parent Coffee Morning 3  
Wednesday 22 May 2024  
 9.00 – 10.00a.m.  

Art, Music & Drama Exhibition  
Wednesday 26 June 2024   
4.00 – 6.00p.m.  

Year 6/7 New Entrants’ Meeting  
Wednesday 26 June 2024  
6.00 – 7.00p.m.  

Year 11 Prom  
Thursday 27 June 2024   
7.00 – 11.00p.m.  

INSET DAY Friday 28 June 2024 (School closed to students) 

Year 6 into 7 Transfer Day  Thursday 4 July 2024  

Music Showcase  Tuesday 9 July 2024 6.00 -7.30p.m.  

Sports Day  Friday 12 July 2024  

Annual Prizegiving  
Wednesday 17 July 2024   
6.00 – 7. 30p..m  

End of Year Trips  Monday 22 July 2024  



 


